From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
They have also produced the
CASN 0866, Dated! 26.09.2023

Cate o
Type of vehic le/categorY
er codificationsAsfa fuctUnmf ara oeah dnno tM6
3lind ersNo, of7 licableAsaChassis number8
As applicableEnoine number or
nu-,ttber in the case of b
motor
attery
o e rated vehicle
9
GasolineFuel used
s2.7 Kw @ 6250 rpm
H.P./BHP11.
999 ccacitCubic cat2.
o ntcas fiCka rSeM13. 2500 mm
Wheel baset4. 5 in allacitcaSeatin15. licableAsaColour16. 968 K s
ULW unladen wei ht17. 1399 Kgs.G.V.W. (Gross ve weight)
laden
by the
or RLW (Registered
weight) as certified
hicle
ma n ufactu rer
18.
r19.
Main SPare
V; OPt.2: 1
Opt.-1: 185
& SPare OPt.1:
95/60 R16 B9H
/65 R15 B8R;
19sl60 R16 89
; TemP. sPare:
Opt.2: 165/80 R
14 85R
Front axlea
14 85R
6R 1065911trS a6L ppnaM reaSmeT pH98 p6R065912o
R086I 52o51 ptR1t 1op
Rear axleb
htRe eweAd xerste20.
697 K q
fawFront axlea 702 K SrawRear axleb
Dimension2t. 3994 mmthOverall lena
Class oLi ited,Private
Estate,alu stri
Post,
3
5
10
N issa ite AMT HIFTEZXVn
88R;
89
Spare
1pt.
Bs/6s
3
Rear over hang
c Overall width 1758 mm
d Overall heig ht
7572 mm With Roof Rail
e Mi n. ground clearance 142 mm
b
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Ill and based on the type approval certificate number CASN 0866.
Dated: 26.09.2023 (OBD-II) issued by the testing agency ICAT Gurugram, it
is ceftified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehlcle act
1988 and rules made there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,